TROUP COUNTY PARKS& RECREATION COMMISSION

TRACK & FIELD
PRACTICE & MEET SCHEDULE
2024
DATE EVENT TIME
Tue., Feb. 20" TCPRC Track Meeting 6:00 — 6:30 p.m.
Thurs., Feb.22™ TCPRC Track Practice 6:00 — 7:00 p.m.
Mon., Feb. 26" TCPRC Track Practice 6:00 — 7:00 p.m.
Wed., Feb. 28" TCPRC Track Practice 6:00 —7:00 p.m.
Sat., Mar. 2™ No Track Meet N/A
Mon., Mar. 4" TCPRC Track Practice 6:00 — 7:00 p.m.
Thur., Mar. 7" TCPRC Track Practice 6:00 —7:00 p.m.
Sat., Mar. 9" Heard County Track Meet 8:00 a.m. — 4:00 p.m.
Mon., Mar. 11* TCPRC Track Practice 6:00 — 7:00 p.m.
Tues., Mar. 12% TCPRC Track Practice 6:00 — 7:00 p.m.
Sat., Mar. 16" Harris County 8:00 a.m. — 4:00 p.m.
Mon., Mar. 18" TCPRC Track Practice 6:00 —7:00 p.m.
Wed., Mar. 20" TCPRC Track Practice 6:00 — 7:00 p.m.
Sat., Mar. 23 Carrollton H.S. 8:00 a.m. — 3:30 p.m.
Mon Mar. 25" TCPRC Track Practice 6:00 — 7:00 p.m.
Wed., Mar. 27% TCPRC Track Practice 6:00 —7:00 p.m.
Fri, Mar. 29" Heard County (TBA) 6:00 p.m. — 10:00 p.m.
Mon., April. 1% - 5® Spring Break N/A
No Practice
Mon., April. 8" TCPRC Track Practice 6:00 —7:00 p.m.
Thurs., April 11" TCPRC Track Practice 6:00 — 7:00 p.m.
Sat., April 13" Clayton Co. District 4 Track 8:00am — 5:00pm
Meet
Mon., April 15" TCPRC Track Practice 6:00—7:00 p.m.
Thurs., April 18" TCPRC Track Practice 6:00 —7:00 p.m.
Fri., April 19" No Track Meet N/A
Sat., April 20" No Track Meet N/A
Mon., April 22™ TCPRC Track Practice 6:00 —7:00 p.m.
Thus, April 25" TCPRC Track Practice 6:00 — 7:00 p.m.
Fri., April 26" State Track Meet (Clayton 4:00pm — 10:00pm
County)
Sat, April 27" State Track Meet (Clayton 8:00am — 4:00pm
County)
Mon, April 29" TCPRC Track Practice 6:00 -7:00 p.m.
Thurs, May 2™ TCPRC Track Practice 6:00 — 7:00 p.m.
Fri, May 3" No Track Meet N/A
Sat, May 4™ No Track Meet N/A




